Licensed Arborist Contractors as of 1/13/2021

Contractor

303 TREE INC, Ehren Weiss

ALPINE ARBORISTS, ALPINE ARBORISTS ALPINE ARBORISTS
ArborCraft LLC, Patrick Bohin

ARBORFORCE, ARBORFORCE ARBOR FORCE

AUGUSTINE TREES INC, AUGUSTINE TREES INC AUGUSTINE TREES INC
BAILEY TREE LLC, Robert Bailey

BARTLETT TREE EXPERTS, James Dossett

BEES & TREES, INC, Liana Street

BERKELHAMMER TREE EXPERTS INC, BERKELHAMMER TREE EXPERTS INC
BERKELHAMMER TREE EXPERTS INC

BLUE RIVER FORESTRY & TREE CARE, Brandy Brown

Bodhi Tree Care, JAMES YOUNG

BOULDER TREE & LANDSCAPE CONSULTING, RALPH RINGGENBERG
BOULDER TREE CARE, JEFF GALVAN

Custom Tree Care, Inc., Greg Gathers

CUTTING EDGE TREE CARE, CUTTING EDGE TREE CARE CUTTING EDGE TREE CARE
DAVEY TREE EXPERT COMPANY, DAVEY TREE EXPERT COMPANY DAVEY TREE
EXPERT COMPANY

ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGNS INC, Shawn Ryan

HOLLAR TREE CO LLC, Logan Hollar

Ironwood Earthcare, Derek Stroden

James Tree & Shrub Care, LLC, Will James

K2 TREE SERVICE, Robert Springer

LEGACY SYSTEM CONTRACTOR, LEGACY SYSTEM CONTRACTOR

LIMB WALKERS TREE SERVICE LLC, LIMB WALKERS TREE SERVICE LLC LIMB WALKERS

TREE SERVICE LLC

LYNN'S TREE SERVICE, LYNN'S TREE SERVICE LYNN'S TREE SERVICE
MILE HIGH TREE CARE, INC., Steve Elder

Mountain Tree Care, Aaron Bitter Zauber

OAK ARBOR CARE, JAKE CHESNUT

Website
www.303tree.com

www.alpinearboristspro.com
h.arborcraft.forestry@gmail.com

www.arborforce.net
www.Augustinetrees.com
www.trimmingdenver.com
www.bartlett.com

www.beesandtreesinc.com

www.berkelhammer.com

www.bluerivertreecare.com

www.bouldertreetrimming.com
www.bouldertree.com

www.bouldertreecare.com

www.customtreecare.com

www.cetreecare.com

www.davey.com
www.environmentaldesigns.net
www.hollartree.com

www.ironwoodearthcare.com
WWW.jamestreecare.net

www.limbwalkerstreeservice.net

www.milehightreecare.com
www.mountaintreecare.com
oakarborcare@gmail.com

Phone

303-565-6541
720-470-6101
303-746-7654
303-472-0192
720-352-1098
720-940-6519
877-227-8538
303-669-9520

303-443-1233
720-256-9056
303-356-6412
303-530-0640
303-551-4822
785-478-9805

303-362-1002

303-502-9450
303-287-9113
720-446-9832
720-809-7410
303-406-8828
973-919-8662

720-298-5477
720-366-3226
303-292-9393
303-443-9430
720-899-0329
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http://www.jamestreecare.net/
http://www.limbwalkerstreeservice.net/
http://www.milehightreecare.com/
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ORGANO LAWN OF BOULDER, ORGANO LAWN OF BOULDER ORGANO LAWN OF

BOULDER

PATRIOT TREE COMPANY INC, PATRIOT TREE COMPANY INC PATRIOT TREE
COMPANY INC

Preservation Tree Care, Jon Carleton

REINHOLT TREE CARE INC, Chris REINHOLT TREE CARE INC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN TREE CARE INC, Don Wessels

ROOTS ARISE, MATT CRAIG

SavATree LLC, Vicki Pine

SCOTT PARRY CERTIFIED ARBORIST LLC, SCOTT PARRY

SPLINTERED FOREST, LLC, Brad Huddleston

TADDIKEN TREE CO, Nora Allums

URBAN WOODS LLC, Vit Kohoutek

VELTE FORESTRY & ARBORICULTURE, Paul Velte

WALKER TREE CARE, LLC, WALKER TREE CARE, LLC WALKER TREE CARE, LLC
We Love Trees Inc., Joshua Morin

WRIGHT TREE SERVICE, INC, Kirk WRIGHT TREE SERVICE, INC

www.organolawn.com

www.patriottreeco.com
www.preservationtreecare.net
www.reinholttreecare.org
www.rockymountaintree.com

www.savatree.com

www.sparryarborist.com
www.splinteredforesttreeservices.com

www.taddikentree.com

www.urbanwoodsboulder.com

www.velteforestry.com
www.walkertreeboulder.com

www.welovetreescolorado.com
www.wrighttree.com

303-499-2000

720-295-8733
303-761-1088
303-931-9282
303-431-5885
720-383-7822
800-341-8733
720-778-7191
303-819-9840
303-554-7035
720-365-4666
307-690-5924
720-480-0398
720-385-7075
800-882-1216
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